	SYNA INTER	NATIONAL SC	HOOL		
FEE	STRUCTURE FOR	DAY SCHOLARS	YEAR 2024-25	}	
Α	dmission Fee (Pay	able at the time of	Admission)		
Academic Session			•	2024-25	
Registration Fee				1000.00	
Admission Fee (One Time Fee)				10000.00	
TOTAL (Rupees)				11000.00	
	School fee Ir	nstallments			
CLASS	I to V	VI to VIII	IX to X	XI to XII	
1st Instalment ON 10.04.24	14250.00	16500.00	19000.00	22750.00	
2nd Instalment ON 10.07.24	9250.00	10500.00	12000.00	13750.00	
3rd Instalment ON 10.10.24	9250.00	10500.00	12000.00	13750.00	
4th Instalment ON 10.01.25	9250.00	10500.00	12000.00	13750.00	
Total Fee Amount	42000.00	48000.00	55000.00	64000.00	
Total Fee Amount	42000.00	48000.00	55000.00	64000.00	
General Rules & Regulations	· ·	!			
1.Addmission fee:New Students(A	t time of admission)				
2. There will be a late fee fine of R	s. 2000/- per month	after 20 days of the	e due date.		
3. Partial Payments are treated as	Non Payment of fee	Э			
5. If a child is converted from Day Sch	olar to Day Boarder or	Boarder then differen	ce in yearly scho	ol fee & admission fee v	vill be
charged. The conversions are permitted	d only till 31st July.				
6.If a child is converted from Boarder t		Scholar then full admi	ssion fee will char	ged. The conversion pe	rmitted
only till 31st July.					
7.If students leaves the school with in comonth will be charged. The security dep	posit,balance of pocket				one
8.If students leaves the school after one				-tt	20
be charged.The security deposit,baland	ce of pocket money and	d deposited tour amou	int will be returned	d.	will
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T	ce of pocket money and he Application for withou	d deposited tour amou	int will be returned	d.	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Tailing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 10.	ce of pocket money and he Application for witho d the first quarter. er then full year school	d deposited tour amound drawal must be receive fee will be charged.	int will be returned	d.	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Tfailing which the student will be charged	ce of pocket money and he Application for witho d the first quarter. er then full year school	d deposited tour amound drawal must be receive fee will be charged.	int will be returned	d.	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Tailing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 10.	ce of pocket money and he Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you	d deposited tour amount drawal must be receive fee will be charged. unger student.	int will be returned ed before 15th Fe	d. bruary of the academic	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee can 13 Transport charges Is INR 2500	the Application for without the first quarter. The then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on payments.	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monumic period 10 Month	int will be returned before 15th Fe	bruary of the academic	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee constant of the constant of the point of the po	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on payments on request to Priscone and the priscone of	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monumic period 10 Month incipal Office.	ed before 15th Fe th of April or at the	bruary of the academic e time of admission. rterly basis with fee.	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee can be paid on monthly balance and the second 14. Fee can be paid on monthly balance with the second 15 in the second 16 in our balance with the second 16 in our balance with the second 16 in our balance with the second 17 in the second 16 in our balance with the second 17 in the second 16 in our balance with the second 17 in the second 16 in our balance with the second 16 in our balance with the second 17 in the second 16 in our balance with the second 17 in the second 16 in our balance with the second 17 in the second 16 in the second 17 in the second 18 in the second 1	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on payme. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pripank account "SYN	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monumic period 10 Month incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONA	th of April or at the as. Payable qua	bruary of the academic e time of admission. rterly basis with fee. s detailed below.	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly bayou may deposit the fee in our beat the second 13. Transport charges Is INR 2500 14. Fee can be paid on monthly bayou may deposit the fee in our beat BANK NAME	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on payme Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address"	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monumic period 10 Month incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONA ACCOUNT	th of April or at the as.Payable qua	e time of admission. rterly basis with fee. s detailed below. IFSC CODE	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee constant of the constant of the paid on monthly balance and the paid on monthly balance and the paid on the BANK NAME AXIS BANK LIMITED	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on payme. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monomic period 10 Month incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010	th of April or at the seasons. Payable qua	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. IFSC CODE UTIBOOOO317	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee considerable of the paid on monthly balance of the paid on the	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on payme Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address"	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monumic period 10 Month incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONA ACCOUNT	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly balance and be paid on monthly balance and be paid on monthly balance and below the fee in our balance bank name. AXIS BANK LIMITED HDFC BANK LIMITED	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	d deposited tour amount drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monomic period 10 Month incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. IFSC CODE UTIBOOOO317	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: To failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12. 5% discount on annual school fee constant of the second	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	d deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. unger student. ent of total fee in monomic period 10 Month incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: To failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee of 13. Transport charges Is INR 2500 14. Fee can be paid on monthly bath You may deposit the fee in our to BANK NAME AXIS BANK LIMITED HDFC BANK LIMITED For more queries Please contact Mr D S Dwivedi	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	d deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. Inger student. Incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONA ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Tailing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly bath and the fee in our between the fee in our betwee	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. Inger student. Incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Talling which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly bath and the fee in our beautiful and	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	d deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. Inger student. Incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONA ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Tailing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly bath and the fee in our between the fee in our betwee	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. Inger student. Incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: Talling which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly bath and the fee in our beautiful and	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. Inger student. Incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	
be charged. The security deposit, balance 9. Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission: T failing which the student will be charged 10. If withdrawal is made after september 11. Sibling discount will be 5% on school 12.5% discount on annual school fee cannot be paid on monthly balance and be paid on monthly balance and be paid on monthly balance and below the fee in our below balance bank name. AXIS BANK LIMITED HDFC BANK LIMITED	ce of pocket money and the Application for without the first quarter. er then full year school of fee applicable for you an be availed on paym. Monthly for acader sis on request to Pricank account "SYN Address KATNI KATNI	deposited tour amound drawal must be received fee will be charged. Inger student. Incipal Office. IA INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNT 31701010 50100302	th of April or at the ns.Payable quanum BCHOOL" a NUMBER O116213	e time of admission. reterly basis with fee. s detailed below. UTIBOOO0317 HDFCOOO0732	